Immunisation Session Roster

2024

Yarra
Ranges
Council

Time/Day
Tuesday
AM

Civic Centre 9.30-12.00

15 Anderson St

Lilydale Wednesday
PM
4.30-7.00
Tuesday
AM

Yarraburn 10.00-11.00

Centre

1-3 Park Rd

Yarra Junction Thursday
PM
Tuesday

Healesvill e

ealesville -

Community Link 12.30-1.15

110 River St Thursday

Healesville PM
Tuesday
AM

Upwey Hall

1443 Burwood  10.00-12.00

Hwy

Upwey Wednesday
PM
5.00-7.00

Seville

Community

Hall ;',:,TSday

590-602

Warburton Hwy 10-00-11.30
Seville

17

31

4.30 -
6.30pm

16

18
6.15pm -
6.45pm

16

18
4.30 -
5.00pm

30
10

5.00 -
6.30pm

14
28

13

13

27

19

13
27

12

21
3.30pm -
4.30pm

12

21
6.00pm -
6.45pm

26

10
17
4.00pm
7.00pm

9.30am -
11.00am

12.30-
1.30pm

23

15

4.00
7.00pm

14
9.30-
11.00am

16
5.00pm -
7.00pm

14
12.30-

1.30pm
23

5.00pm-
7.00pm
Memo

28

4.00pm -
7.00pm

12

26

4.00
7.00pm

1
9.30 -
11.00am

X

1
12.30pm -
1.30pm

25

4.00pm -

7.00pm

17

2
16
30

10

24

4.00
7.00pm

9
9.30am -
11.00am

18
3.30pm-
4.30pm

9

18
6.00pm-
6.45pm

23

14
28

13

13

27

19

1
25

10

19
6.00pm-
7.00pm

10

19
3.30pm-
4.30pm

24

15
29

23

22

21

19

13

17

4

4.00pm -4.00pm -
7.00pm 7.00pm

27

12

21

3.30pm-
4.30pm

12

21
6.00pm-
6.45pm

26

18
10

X

10

X

17
2.00pm -
3.30pm

1"

16




