

Immunisation Session Roster 2024

Venue	Time/Day	Jan	Feb	Mar	April	May	June	July	Aug	Sept	Oct	Nov	Dec
Civic Centre 15 Anderson St Lilydale	Tuesday AM 9.30-12.00	9 23	6 20	5 19	2 16	7 21	4 18	2 16 30	6 20	3 17	1 15 29	19	17
	Wednesday PM 4.30-7.00	17 <mark>31</mark> 4.30 - 6.30pm	14 28	13 27	10 17 4.00pm - 7.00pm	8 29 4.00 - 7.00pm	12 26 4.00 - 7.00pm	10 24 4.00 - 7.00pm	14 28	11 25	9 23	13 4.00pm 7.00pm 27	4 - <mark>4.00pm -</mark> <mark>7.00pm</mark> 18
Yarraburn Centre 1-3 Park Rd Yarra Junction	Tuesday AM 10.00-11.00	16	13	12	9 9.30am - 11.00am	14 9.30- 11.00am	11 9.30 - 11.00am	9 9.30am – 11.00am	13	10	8	12	10
	Thursday PM	18 6.15pm - 6.45pm	X	21 3.30pm - 4.30pm	X	16 5.00pm - 7.00pm	X	18 3.30pm- 4.30pm	X	19 6.00pm– 7.00pm	X	21 3.30pm- 4.30pm	X
Healesville Community Link 110 River St Healesville	Tuesday PM 12.30-1.15	16	13	12	9 12.30- 1.30pm	14 12.30- 1.30pm	11 12.30pm - 1.30pm	9	13	10	8	12	10
	Thursday PM	18 4.30 - 5.00pm	X	21 6.00pm - 6.45pm	X	23 5.00pm- 7.00pm Memo	X	18 6.00pm– 6.45pm	X	19 3.30pm– 4.30pm	X	21 6.00pm- 6.45pm	X
Upwey Hall 1443 Burwood Hwy Upwey	Tuesday AM 10.00-12.00	30	27	26	23	28	25	23	27	24	22	26	17 2.00pm – 3.30pm
	Wednesday PM 5.00-7.00	10 5.00 - 6.30pm	7	6	3	1 4.00pm - 7.00pm	5 4.00pm - 7.00pm	3	7	4	2	6	11
Seville Community Hall 590-602 Warburton Hwy Seville	Tuesday AM 10.00-11.30	X	19	X	15	X	17	x	19	X	21	X	16